FERGUSSON
COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),
PUNE
M.A.(Economics)  M.A. ESE October / November
2018
PAGE -
PASSING: TE- 20/50, UE- 20/50, TOT- 40/100 TEN POINT
CODE CE ESE TOT GR PT CODE CE ESE TOT GR PT CODE CE ESE TOT GR PT
PRN:1610083139 Seat No. Name:NOOR AHMAD QAZIZADA Mother's Name: BIBI SAJIDA
ECO4101 29 16 45 C 5.0 |ECO4102 19 25 44 P 4.0 |ECO4103 25 29 54 B 6.0
ECO4106 25 28 53 B 6.0 |XCS4100 17 0 17 A 1.0 |XHR4100 17 0 17 A 1.0
XSD4100 17 0 17 A 1.0 |ECO4201 26 23 49 C 5.0 |ECO4202 35 15 50 B 6.0
ECO4203 23 24 47 C 5.0 |ECO4206 30 21 51 B 6.0 |XCS4200 15 0 15 B+ 1.0
XHR4200 17 0 17 A 1.0 |XSD4200 18 0 18 A+ 1.0 |ECO5301 15 20 35 F 0.0 *
ECO5302 32 16 48 C 5.0 |ECO5303 31 31 62 A 8.0 |ECO5305 37 21 58 B+ 7.0
XCS5300 12 0 12 B 1.0 |XSD5300 20 0 20 A+ 1.0 |ECO5401 23 24 47 C 5.0
ECO5402 23 19 42 P 4.0 |ECO5403 33 29 62 A 8.0 |ECO5404 25 19 44 P 4.0
XCS5400 18 0 18 A+ 9.0 |XSD5400 20 0 20 O 10.0
P/F:F PASS NO: 25 FAIL NO:1 TOTGRDPT: 336 CGPA: 5.25 Grade:- RESULT: FAIL
PRN:1610083132 Seat
No.15036
Name:JADHAV KISHOR SHAHAJI Mother's Name: SUREKHA
ECO4101 35 35 70 A+ 9.0 |ECO4102 16 24 40 P 4.0 * |ECO4103 25 21 46 C 5.0
ECO4105 35 37 72 A+ 9.0 |XCS4100 13 0 13 B 1.0 |XHR4100 12 0 12 B 1.0
XSD4100 16 0 16 A 1.0 |ECO4201 20 23 43 P 4.0 |ECO4202 29 33 62 A 8.0
ECO4203 16 17 33 F 0.0 * |ECO4206 23 38 61 A 8.0 |XCS4200 15 0 15 B+ 1.0
XHR4200 14 0 14 B+ 1.0 |XSD4200 13 0 13 B 1.0 |ECO5301 11 0 11 F 0.0 *
ECO5302 27 28 55 B+ 7.0 |ECO5303 29 40 69 A 8.0 |ECO5304 25 33 58 B+ 7.0
XCS5300 8 0 8 F 0.0 * |XSD5300 22 0 22 O 1.0 |ECO5401 17 0 17 F 0.0 *
ECO5402 16 0 16 F 0.0 * |ECO5403 27 0 27 F 0.0 * |ECO5404 15 0 15 F 0.0 *
XCS5400 10 0 10 P 4.0 |XSD5400 12 0 12 C 5.0
P/F:F PASS NO: 19 FAIL NO:7 TOTGRDPT: 276 CGPA: 4.31 Grade:- RESULT: FAIL
PRN:1610083137 Seat
No.15037
Name:YUNUS MAMEDOV Mother's Name: DILBAR
ECO4101 25 16 41 P 4.0 |ECO4102 21 22 43 P 4.0 |ECO4103 18 21 39 F 0.0 *
ECO4105 25 28 53 B 6.0 |XCS4100 12 0 12 B 1.0 |XHR4100 18 0 18 A+ 1.0
XSD4100 12 0 12 B 1.0 |ECO4201 17 15 32 F 0.0 * |ECO4202 39 16 55 B+ 7.0
ECO4203 23 11 34 F 0.0 * |ECO4206 20 20 40 P 4.0 |XCS4200 16 0 16 A 1.0
XHR4200 16 0 16 A 1.0 |XSD4200 17 0 17 A 1.0 |ECO5301 16 0 16 F 0.0 *
ECO5302 24 21 45 C 5.0 |ECO5303 31 34 65 A 8.0 |ECO5305 32 20 52 B 6.0
XCS5300 13 0 13 B 1.0 |XSD5300 21 0 21 O 1.0 |ECO5401 17 5 22 F 0.0 *
ECO5402 22 18 40 P 4.0 |ECO5403 31 28 59 B+ 7.0 |ECO5404 27 17 44 P 4.0

PUNE
M.A.(Economics)  M.A. ESE October / November
2018
PAGE -
PASSING: TE- 20/50, UE- 20/50, TOT- 40/100 TEN POINT
CODE CE ESE TOT GR PT CODE CE ESE TOT GR PT CODE CE ESE TOT GR PT
PRN:1610083212 Seat
No.15042
Name:NAOL WORKNEH HUNDESSA Mother's Name: TIRUNESH
NEGASSA LEMU
ECO4101 33 18 51 B 6.0 |ECO4102 21 25 46 C 5.0 |ECO4103 19 30 49 C 5.0
ECO4106 36 33 69 A 8.0 |XCS4100 17 0 17 A 1.0 |XHR4100 16 0 16 A 1.0
XSD4100 16 0 16 A 1.0 |ECO4201 38 15 53 B 6.0 |ECO4202 42 16 58 B+ 7.0
ECO4203 29 33 62 A 8.0 |ECO4206 38 16 54 B 6.0 |XCS4200 20 0 20 A+ 1.0
XHR4200 22 0 22 O 1.0 |XSD4200 21 0 21 O 1.0 |ECO5301 26 0 26 F 0.0 *
ECO5302 36 17 53 B 6.0 |ECO5303 37 29 66 A 8.0 |ECO5305 40 20 60 A 8.0
XCS5300 18 0 18 A+ 1.0 |XSD5300 20 0 20 A+ 1.0 |ECO5401 26 1 27 F 0.0 *
ECO5402 33 10 43 F 0.0 * |ECO5403 34 16 50 B 6.0 |ECO5404 30 20 50 B 6.0
XCS5400 23 0 23 O 10.0 |XSD5400 22 0 22 O 10.0
P/F:F PASS NO: 23 FAIL NO:3 TOTGRDPT: 340 CGPA: 5.31 Grade:- RESULT: FAIL